
25EU       35EUDATE TEHNICE

3310399

22/5,5

23,3/5,3

25,4/ 5,4

97,8

105,8

109,0

3

8

35/82

20/45

60/36

12,2

14,5

10,4

230

76

X5D

745x400x307

32

3310401

31/7,0

33/7,4

33,7/ 6,8

97,6

106,4

107,9

3

8

35/82

20/45

60/36

16

19,3

13,8

230

77

X5D

745x400x375

35,5

kW

kW

kW

%

%

%

bar

l

°C

°C

°C

l/min

l/min

l/min

V

W

IP

mm

kg

3310400

28/6,5

30/6,5

29,3/ 6,3

97,6

106,0

108,2

3

8

35/82

20/45

60/36

14,1

16,8

12

230

78

X5D

745x400x375

35

30EU       

CLASA DE EFICIENŢĂ ENERGETICĂ

Încălzire Apă caldă
menajeră
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